Verein Solidarisch Handeln Gallneukirchen

Finanzbericht des Jahres 2013

Bankstand per 1.1.2013

Ausgaben
Bankspesen
Porto
Zuschuss/Laden

Einnahmen
Mitgliedsbeitrag/Spende
Subvention
Werbung/Sponsoring
Zinsen
Veranstaltungseinnahmen / Spenden

Gesamtergebnis

Bankstand per 31.12.2013
Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewahr!

€ 3.637,54

-€ 5.837,27
-€ 44,27

-€ 93,00

-€ 5.700,00

€ 3.468,77
€1.276,00
€ 350,00

€ 350,00

€ 1,96

€ 1.490,81

-€ 2.368,50

€ 1.269,04



